A.S.D. ATL. PIACENZA
Graduatorie 2013 All./Jun./Prom./Sen.-F

100
12.23 +0,9 STAUDER ROBIN SARA 96 AF REGGIO EMILIA 04/05/2013
12.56 -0,1 PAPA  CAMILLA 96 AF MODENA 07/09/2013
13.01 +0,0 BERTONCINI ~ANNA 95 JF PIACENZA 19/06/2013
13.12 +0,8 ADAMO COSTANZA 95 JF BUSSETO (PR) 08/06/2013
13.26 +0,2 GAINO MICHELA 95 JF PIACENZA 19/06/2013
13.57 -0,2 MOLINARI DEBORAH 96 AF REGGIO EMILIA 04/05/2013
13.94 -0,4 DALLABONA  SIMONA 97 AF PIACENZA 19/06/2013

Vento Favorevole

12.83 +2,1 BERTONCINI  ANNA 95 JF MODENA 25/04/2013
200
26.33 +0,0 BERTONCINI ~ ANNA 95 JF REGGIOLO (RE) 05/07/2013
2742 -04 GAINO MICHELA 95 JF MILANO 04/06/2013
27.56 -0,1 MOLINARI DEBORAH 96 AF REGGIOLO (RE) 05/07/2013
28.52 +0,3 RIGOLLI GRETA 94 JF MILANO 04/06/2013
400
58.86 BERTONCINI ~ ANNA 95 JF BUSSETO (PR) 08/06/2013
1:02.44 ADAMO COSTANZA 95 JF MODENA 25/04/2013
1:03.25 MOLINARI DEBORAH 96 AF BUSSETO (PR) 08/06/2013
1:03.98 GAINO  MICHELA 95 JF BUSSETO (PR) 08/06/2013
1:07.3 MARCHESI SARA 95 JF PIACENZA 03/05/2013
1:10.2 MANSTRETTA  SARA 95 JF PIACENZA 03/05/2013
1:15.38 DALLABONA  SIMONA 97 AF ORVIETO (TR) 22/06/2013
800
2:29.95 BERRETTA ELEONORA 95 JF MODENA 22/09/2013
2:33.67 BERTONCINI ~ ANNA 95 JF MODENA 22/09/2013
2:43.59 MARCHESI SARA 95 JF IMOLA (BO) 12/05/2013
1000
3:26.2 MANARI  ELENA 95 JF PIACENZA 03/05/2013
3:29.47 SALTARELLI  ALICE 96 AF CESENATICO (FC) 15/05/2013
3:44.8 MICHELOTTI  MONICA 95 JF PIACENZA 03/05/2013
1500
4:57.98 LOCARDI  GISELLA 80 SF BUSSETO (PR) 08/06/2013
5:10.64 BERRETTA ELEONORA 95 JF MODENA 21/09/2013
5000
18:12.00 LOCARDI  GISELLA 80 SF IMOLA (BO) 12/05/2013
10000
40:27.36 LOCARDI  GISELLA 80 SF RUBIERA (RE) 28/04/2013

Graduatorie 2013 All./Jun./Prom./Sen.-F



100 Hs H76

1419 +1,0 PAPA CAMILLA
16.1 ADAMO COSTANZA
17.2 RIGOLLI  GRETA

Vento Favorevole

1408 +22 PAPA CAMILLA
100 Hs H84

1521 +0,7 ADAMO COSTANZA
400 Hs H76

1:09.34 ADAMO  COSTANZA
LUNGO

4.69 REPETTI  SARA

451 +0,9 CARLAPPI PAOLA
ALTO

155 TIRELLI ~ GIULIA
TRIPLO

1062 +0,5 CARLAPPI PAOLA
ASTA

3.10 REPETTI  SARA

2.20 MANSTRETTA  SARA

PESO Kg 3,000

9.90 DALLABONA  SIMONA

PESO Kg 4,000

7.54 MAGISTRALI  SERENA

DISCO Kg 1,000

29.28 DALLABONA  SIMONA

GIAVELLOTTO Gr 500

29.22 DALLABONA  SIMONA

GIAVELLOTTO Gr 600

29.56

DALLABONA  SIMONA

MARTELLO Kg 4.000

24.01

STAF 4x100

49.80
49.84
50.39
51.73

MAGISTRALI  SERENA

ADAMO C,. BERTONCINI, GAINO, MOLINARI

ADAMO C., BERTONCINI, GAINO, STAUDER R.S.

ADAMO, BERTONCINI, GAINO, RIGOLLI
ADAMO C., BERTONCOINI, GAINO, RIGOLLI

96
95
94

96

95

95

94
92

95

92

94
95

97

95

97

97

97

95

AF
JF
JF

AF

JF

JF

JF
PF

JF

PF

JF
JF

AF

JF

AF

AF

AF

JF

SF
SF
JF
JF

PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA

ORVIETO (TR)

PIACENZA

BRESSANONE (BZ)

PIACENZA
IMOLA (BO)

IMOLA (BO)

MILANO

MILANO
MODENA

REGGIO EMILIA

IMOLA (BO)

REGGIO EMILIA

MODENA

PARMA

IMOLA (BO)

PIACENZA
PARMA
RIETI
IMOLA (BO)

Graduatorie 2013 All./Jun./Prom./Sen.-F

19/06/2013
03/05/2013
03/05/2013

22/06/2013

19/06/2013

18/05/2013

03/05/2013
12/05/2013

11/05/2013

04/05/2013

04/05/2013
21/09/2013

08/09/2013

11/05/2013

08/09/2013

19/05/2013

30/06/2013

11/05/2013

19/06/2013
29/06/2013
15/06/2013
11/05/2013



STAF 4x400

4:10.48 GAINO, ADAMO, BERTONCINI, MOLINARI SF PARMA 30/06/2013
4:18.86 RIGOLLI, BERTONCINI, MOLINARI, MARCHESI S. SF IMOLA (BO) 12/05/2013

Graduatorie 2013 All./Jun./Prom./Sen.-F



